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Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KUDELASEK MARTIN (CZE)
ASSISTANT T.D. KESELY VOJTECH (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE TORRAS PERE (ESP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS SUN
AIR TEMPERATURE 22,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CAPDEVILA RAUL (ESP)
- A - BORRAS PEP (ESP)
- B - ALVARO ALBERT (ESP)
- C - GRAU BRUGUES (ESP)

GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°1223 F = 0
Number of competitors: 80, Number of NSA: 10

TM Sports TimingTM Sports TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

09/07/2023  /  Barcelona (ESP)  /  RFEP WCHPSL  /  09/07/2023 at 16:29  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  Junior-M  

1 32 ITA0112M RONDI Cristian 2007 ITA 12.74

2 33 ITA0138M PE Mattia 2006 ITA 12.90 0.16

3 20 SUI0254M VITALIANO Yannis 2006 SUI 13.07 0.33

4 26 ESP0125M SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 ESP 13.27 0.53

5 29 ESP0048M SABUGO BUENO Iván 2005 ESP 13.31 0.57

6 27 ITA0139M FANCHINI Antonio 2007 ITA 13.35 0.61

7 31 LAT0145M SMALCS Georgs 2007 LAT 13.52 0.78

8 24 GER0818M NEFF Jonas 2006 GER 13.82 1.08

9 17 JPN0028M HASHIMOTO Tomoya 2008 JPN 14.17 1.43

10 22 POL0129M KULIŃSKI Oliwier 2005 POL 14.53 1.79

11 19 GER0755M RILLING Collin 2005 GER 15.30 2.56

12 30 ESP0065M ARIAS SÁNCHEZ Marcos 2008 ESP 25.39 12.65

13 28 ESP0097M MERINO SÁNCHEZ Héctor 2005 ESP 25.49 12.75

14 18 SVK0076M SCHVARC Filip 2008 SVK 28.43 15.69

Did Not Finish (3)

21 POL0109M KAMECKI Dariusz 2008 POL

23 SVK0087M DELINCAK Jan 2008 SVK

25 CZE0201M MATOUŠEK Tomáš 2006 CZE

  Junior-F  

1 16 GER0812W YOUSEFIAN Nikola 2006 GER 13.49

2 14 POL0065W DĘBICKA Karolina 2006 POL 13.72 0.23

3 15 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza 2005 ITA 13.79 0.30

4 9 CZE0200W KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 CZE 13.82 0.33

5 7 LAT0108W SALNIKOVA Elza 2006 LAT 13.91 0.42

6 5 ESP0159W JUAN Nerea 2007 ESP 14.28 0.79

7 4 GER0756W RILLING Chanelle 2005 GER 14.33 0.84
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8 8 GER0814W NEFF Laura 2006 GER 14.58 1.09

9 10 CZE0242W DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 CZE 14.69 1.20

10 6 SUI0251W BLÄTTLER Kim 2005 SUI 14.92 1.43

11 1 POL0063W GMUR Natasza 2005 POL 16.15 2.66

12 3 LAT0174W REITERE Loreta 2007 LAT 22.98 9.49

13 12 LAT0109W SALNIKOVA Frida 2006 LAT 23.51 10.02

14 13 ESP0105W BORRÀS Marta 2005 ESP 28.85 15.36

15 2 LAT0180W BIEZA Annija 2008 LAT 32.41 18.92

Did Not Finish (1)

11 POL0067W RODAWSKA Hanna 2006 POL

  Senior-M  

1 79 GER0093M BERTSCH Jörg 1992 GER 11.90

2 80 GER0195M SING Noah 1995 GER 12.35 0.45

3 78 GER0289M GÖKELER Luca 2001 GER 12.50 0.60

3 74 POL0029M STYRYLSKI Michał 1999 POL 12.50 0.60

5 75 GER0489M SCHÖDLBAUER Maximilian 2000 GER 12.53 0.63

6 72 SVK0039M LIPTÁK Šimon 2001 SVK 12.57 0.67

6 71 CZE0042M MÖLLER Jan 1992 CZE 12.57 0.67

8 73 LAT0001M ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 12.73 0.83

9 76 GER0823M LÖW Maximilian 2001 GER 12.80 0.90

10 68 ITA0126M FIOROT David 2003 ITA 13.01 1.11

11 65 ESP0040M MENÉNDEZ Sergio 1997 ESP 13.15 1.25

12 70 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick 1980 GER 13.18 1.28

13 69 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz 2002 GER 13.19 1.29

14 66 ESP0081M GARCIA LLANEZA David 2002 ESP 13.22 1.32

15 67 GER0824M STIMPFLE Francis 1989 GER 13.29 1.39

16 62 SVK0042M SRNÁNEK Tomáš 2004 SVK 13.64 1.74

16 59 ESP0047M SABUGO David 2003 ESP 13.64 1.74

18 61 SUI0002M KOHLER Stephan 1984 SUI 14.06 2.16

19 58 JPN0027M TAKAHASHI Sho 2000 JPN 14.47 2.57

20 64 SVK0088M JANÁČEK Artur 2004 SVK 23.62 11.72

Did Not Finish (3)

60 JPN0026M TAKAHASHI Yuichi 1966 JPN

63 SVK0075M SCHVARC Martin 2004 SVK

77 ESP0012M MÉNDEZ PÉREZ Sergio 1995 ESP

  Senior-F  

1 57 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela 1990 GER 12.92



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KUDELASEK MARTIN (CZE)
ASSISTANT T.D. KESELY VOJTECH (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE TORRAS PERE (ESP)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS SUN
AIR TEMPERATURE 22,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CAPDEVILA RAUL (ESP)
- A - BORRAS PEP (ESP)
- B - ALVARO ALBERT (ESP)
- C - GRAU BRUGUES (ESP)

GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°1223 F = 0
Number of competitors: 80, Number of NSA: 10

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

INLINE SLALOM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

PSL

Official Ranking

TM Sports TimingTM Sports TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

09/07/2023  /  Barcelona (ESP)  /  RFEP WCHPSL  /  09/07/2023 at 16:29  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

1 56 GER0181W HELLER Mona 1991 GER 12.92

3 53 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa 1999 GER 13.23 0.31

4 55 GER0126W BÖRSIG Elea 1999 GER 13.28 0.36

5 54 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia 1992 GER 13.31 0.39

6 52 SVK0004W KESELÁ Lenka 1998 SVK 13.59 0.67

7 48 JPN0016W NAGASHIMA Natsuki 2000 JPN 13.65 0.73

8 51 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah 2000 GER 13.68 0.76

9 39 ITA0127W CESARIS Camilla 2002 ITA 13.74 0.82

10 40 SUI0249W WALLIMANN Noemi 2001 SUI 13.85 0.93

11 49 GER0362W ROGEL Vanessa 2003 GER 13.87 0.95

12 42 ITA0109W RONDI Giulia 2003 ITA 13.98 1.06

13 43 GER0490W SCHÖDLBAUER Elisabeth 2004 GER 14.08 1.16

14 44 ESP0063W SUÁREZ Olatz 2004 ESP 14.23 1.31

15 47 ESP0018W REQUEJO GARCÍA Nuria 1998 ESP 14.26 1.34

16 36 ESP0090W TORRAS PALAU Laia 2002 ESP 14.60 1.68

17 34 CRO0050W TOMŠIĆ Marta 2004 CRO 15.14 2.22

18 46 ESP0061W GARCÍA VAL Irene 2003 ESP 15.22 2.30

19 45 GER0574W SCHLEGER Julia 1996 GER 29.56 16.64

Did Not Start (2)

35 SVK0037W NOGOVÁ Ema 2003 SVK

38 ESP0168W FERNÁNDEZ-GAYOL GALLEGO Marta 2004 ESP

Did Not Finish (3)

37 ESP0036W ARIAS SANCHEZ Claudia 2003 ESP

41 POL0030W NOWAK Anna 1997 POL

50 GER0718W KRÖPLIN Leoni 2002 GER
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Final

1 16 GER0812W YOUSEFIAN Nikola 2006 GER 13.49

2 13 ESP0105W BORRÀS Marta 2005 ESP 28.85

Small final

3 14 POL0065W DĘBICKA Karolina 2006 POL 13.72

4 9 CZE0200W KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 CZE 13.82

1/4 Final

5 8 GER0814W NEFF Laura 2006 GER 14.58

5 7 LAT0108W SALNIKOVA Elza 2006 LAT 13.91

5 5 ESP0159W JUAN Nerea 2007 ESP 14.28

5 4 GER0756W RILLING Chanelle 2005 GER 14.33

1/8 Final

9 15 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza 2005 ITA 13.79

9 12 LAT0109W SALNIKOVA Frida 2006 LAT 23.51

9 10 CZE0242W DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 CZE 14.69

9 6 SUI0251W BLÄTTLER Kim 2005 SUI 14.92

9 3 LAT0174W REITERE Loreta 2007 LAT 22.98

9 2 LAT0180W BIEZA Annija 2008 LAT 32.41

9 1 POL0063W GMUR Natasza 2005 POL 16.15
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Qualifying

Final

1 33 ITA0138M PE Mattia 2006 ITA 12.90

2 17 JPN0028M HASHIMOTO Tomoya 2008 JPN 14.17

Small final

3 29 ESP0048M SABUGO BUENO Iván 2005 ESP 13.31

4 20 SUI0254M VITALIANO Yannis 2006 SUI 13.07

1/4 Final

5 32 ITA0112M RONDI Cristian 2007 ITA 12.74

5 27 ITA0139M FANCHINI Antonio 2007 ITA 13.35

5 26 ESP0125M SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 ESP 13.27

5 22 POL0129M KULIŃSKI Oliwier 2005 POL 14.53

1/8 Final

9 31 LAT0145M SMALCS Georgs 2007 LAT 13.52

9 30 ESP0065M ARIAS SÁNCHEZ Marcos 2008 ESP 25.39

9 28 ESP0097M MERINO SÁNCHEZ Héctor 2005 ESP 25.49

9 24 GER0818M NEFF Jonas 2006 GER 13.82

9 19 GER0755M RILLING Collin 2005 GER 15.30

9 18 SVK0076M SCHVARC Filip 2008 SVK 28.43
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Qualifying

Final

1 55 GER0126W BÖRSIG Elea 1999 GER 13.28

2 56 GER0181W HELLER Mona 1991 GER 12.92

Small final

3 53 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa 1999 GER 13.23

4 51 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah 2000 GER 13.68

1/4 Final

5 54 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia 1992 GER 13.31

5 49 GER0362W ROGEL Vanessa 2003 GER 13.87

5 40 SUI0249W WALLIMANN Noemi 2001 SUI 13.85

5 34 CRO0050W TOMŠIĆ Marta 2004 CRO 15.14

1/8 Final

9 57 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela 1990 GER 12.92

9 52 SVK0004W KESELÁ Lenka 1998 SVK 13.59

9 48 JPN0016W NAGASHIMA Natsuki 2000 JPN 13.65

9 47 ESP0018W REQUEJO GARCÍA Nuria 1998 ESP 14.26

9 44 ESP0063W SUÁREZ Olatz 2004 ESP 14.23

9 43 GER0490W SCHÖDLBAUER Elisabeth 2004 GER 14.08

9 42 ITA0109W RONDI Giulia 2003 ITA 13.98

9 39 ITA0127W CESARIS Camilla 2002 ITA 13.74

1/16 Final

17 46 ESP0061W GARCÍA VAL Irene 2003 ESP 15.22

17 45 GER0574W SCHLEGER Julia 1996 GER 29.56

17 36 ESP0090W TORRAS PALAU Laia 2002 ESP 14.60
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Qualifying

Final

1 79 GER0093M BERTSCH Jörg 1992 GER 11.90

2 80 GER0195M SING Noah 1995 GER 12.35

Small final

3 74 POL0029M STYRYLSKI Michał 1999 POL 12.50

4 78 GER0289M GÖKELER Luca 2001 GER 12.50

1/4 Final

5 75 GER0489M SCHÖDLBAUER Maximilian 2000 GER 12.53

5 73 LAT0001M ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 12.73

5 71 CZE0042M MÖLLER Jan 1992 CZE 12.57

5 65 ESP0040M MENÉNDEZ Sergio 1997 ESP 13.15

1/8 Final

9 76 GER0823M LÖW Maximilian 2001 GER 12.80

9 72 SVK0039M LIPTÁK Šimon 2001 SVK 12.57

9 70 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick 1980 GER 13.18

9 69 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz 2002 GER 13.19

9 68 ITA0126M FIOROT David 2003 ITA 13.01

9 67 GER0824M STIMPFLE Francis 1989 GER 13.29

9 66 ESP0081M GARCIA LLANEZA David 2002 ESP 13.22

9 62 SVK0042M SRNÁNEK Tomáš 2004 SVK 13.64

1/16 Final

17 64 SVK0088M JANÁČEK Artur 2004 SVK 23.62

17 61 SUI0002M KOHLER Stephan 1984 SUI 14.06

17 59 ESP0047M SABUGO David 2003 ESP 13.64

17 58 JPN0027M TAKAHASHI Sho 2000 JPN 14.47
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